
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 09:26:17

Event: P03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.5C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 74 Jason EMBLEY P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.999  3 of  3

  2 274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN / O'Sullivan Transport MONO Yamaha YZF 450 1:07.535  2 of  3 .536 .536

  3 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:07.883  3 of  4 .348 .884

  4 91 Paul BARKER P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:08.103  4 of  4 .220 1.104

  5 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY P7F2 Honda VFR 400 1:08.139  4 of  4 .036 1.140

  6 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake 

Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre

MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450

1:08.701  4 of  4 .562 1.702

  7 39 Brian BEZZINA F400 Honda RVF 400 1:09.822  3 of  3 1.121 2.823

  8 73 Regan YEATES P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:10.032  2 of  3 .210 3.033

  9 177 Hakan SUBASI P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:10.762  2 of  3 .730 3.763

 10 54 Garry ARBREW / Tracksliders MONO Yamaha YZ  450 1:11.639  3 of  3 .877 4.640

 11 67 Matthew DEAN MONO KTM SXF 350 1:11.832  3 of  3 .193 4.833

 12 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 378 1:13.592  3 of  3 1.760 6.593

 13 71 Mark FLETCHER 300SS Honda CBR 250 1:13.870  2 of  4 .278 6.871

 14 66 Nathan MCINTOSH MOTO Yamaha YZF 450 1:14.187  3 of  3 .317 7.188

 15 68 Simon GRACE P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:19.024  2 of  4 4.837 12.025

 16 107 David ELLIS P7F2 Honda CBR 400 1:24.297  2 of  2 5.273 17.298

 17 33 Jim AGOMBAR P7F2 Yamaha TZ 250 1:27.309  2 of  2 3.012 20.310

 18 53 Geoff SANDERS P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:27.771  1 of  1 .462 20.772

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 09:26:17

Event: P03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.5C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

3 Cori BOURNE 1:12.554 1:11.788 1:09.850 1:08.701

14 Nick LEITH 1:12.422 1:10.144 1:07.883 1:07.944

33 Jim AGOMBAR 2:18.029 1:27.309

39 Brian BEZZINA 1:14.607 1:10.807 1:09.822

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:12.632 1:09.767 1:08.264 1:08.139

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:27.771

54 Garry ARBREW 1:16.068 1:13.041 1:11.639

66 Nathan MCINTOSH 1:19.772 1:15.726 1:14.187

67 Matthew DEAN 1:13.378 1:13.010 1:11.832

68 Simon GRACE 1:21.812 1:19.024 1:19.093 1:19.697

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:16.654 1:13.870 1:14.991 1:14.294

73 Regan YEATES 1:13.982 1:10.032 1:12.905

74 Jason EMBLEY 1:14.105 1:07.819 1:06.999

86 Jon LAROSA 1:17.978 1:15.270 1:13.592

91 Paul BARKER 1:12.265 1:11.541 1:09.123 1:08.103

107 David ELLIS 1:32.035 1:24.297

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:13.459 1:10.762 1:12.415

274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:11.407 1:07.535 1:08.097

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 09:26:17

Event: P03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.5C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3  Cori BOURNE  (6th) 3 27.277 18.272 28.638 1:14.187

1 28.402 17.464 26.688 1:12.554

2 26.076 19.579 26.133 1:11.788 67  Matthew DEAN  (11th)

3 25.911 16.799 27.140 1:09.850 1 28.300 17.343 27.735 1:13.378

4 26.226 16.454 26.021 1:08.701 2 27.452 18.025 27.533 1:13.010

3 26.851 17.502 27.479 1:11.832

14  Nick LEITH  (3rd)

1 27.795 17.719 26.908 1:12.422 68  Simon GRACE  (15th)

2 25.923 18.242 25.979 1:10.144 1 31.777 20.113 29.922 1:21.812

3 25.191 17.179 25.513 1:07.883 2 29.366 19.881 29.777 1:19.024

4 25.152 17.305 25.487 1:07.944 3 29.703 20.117 29.273 1:19.093

4 29.632 20.144 29.921 1:19.697

33  Jim AGOMBAR  (17th)

1 35.443 21.115 1:21.471 2:18.029 71  Mark FLETCHER  (13th)

2 35.977 20.280 31.052 1:27.309 1 30.602 18.441 27.611 1:16.654

2 28.286 18.034 27.550 1:13.870

39  Brian BEZZINA  (7th) 3 28.526 18.353 28.112 1:14.991

1 30.257 17.620 26.730 1:14.607 4 28.492 18.000 27.802 1:14.294

2 26.790 17.648 26.369 1:10.807

3 26.405 17.388 26.029 1:09.822 73  Regan YEATES  (8th)

1 29.159 18.411 26.412 1:13.982

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (5th) 2 27.080 16.647 26.305 1:10.032

1 27.864 17.903 26.865 1:12.632 3 27.089 17.788 28.028 1:12.905

2 25.697 17.955 26.115 1:09.767

3 25.488 16.868 25.908 1:08.264 74  Jason EMBLEY  (1st)

4 25.369 16.787 25.983 1:08.139 1 29.100 18.385 26.620 1:14.105

2 24.870 17.032 25.917 1:07.819

53  Geoff SANDERS  (18th) 3 24.686 16.272 26.041 1:06.999

1 40.821 19.548 27.402 1:27.771

86  Jon LAROSA  (12th)

54  Garry ARBREW  (10th) 1 29.836 19.094 29.048 1:17.978

1 29.063 18.775 28.230 1:16.068 2 28.013 18.511 28.746 1:15.270

2 27.163 18.338 27.540 1:13.041 3 27.486 18.033 28.073 1:13.592

3 26.615 17.765 27.259 1:11.639

91  Paul BARKER  (4th)

66  Nathan MCINTOSH  (14th) 1 27.989 17.366 26.910 1:12.265

1 30.502 19.705 29.565 1:19.772 2 26.264 18.566 26.711 1:11.541

2 27.321 19.636 28.769 1:15.726 3 26.141 16.931 26.051 1:09.123
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 09:26:17

Event: P03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.5C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

4 25.700 16.605 25.798 1:08.103 3 26.930 17.983 27.502 1:12.415

107  David ELLIS  (16th) 274  Dallas O'SULLIVAN  (2nd)

1 36.622 22.482 32.931 1:32.035 1 27.264 17.195 26.948 1:11.407

2 30.863 21.633 31.801 1:24.297 2 25.503 16.294 25.738 1:07.535

3 25.350 16.504 26.243 1:08.097

177  Hakan SUBASI  (9th)

1 29.105 17.385 26.969 1:13.459

2 26.874 16.869 27.019 1:10.762

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 09:26:17

Event: P03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.5C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:35.334 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY Honda VFR 400 1:12.632 1

1:36.679 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:12.422 1

1:42.691 91 Paul BARKER Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:12.265 1

2:35.274 274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZF 450 1:11.407 1

2:45.101 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY Honda VFR 400 1:09.767 2

3:32.090 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:07.819 2

3:42.809 274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZF 450 1:07.535 2

4:39.089 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.999 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 09:26:17

Event: P03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.5C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. EMBLEY 24.686 J. EMBLEY 16.272 N. LEITH 25.487 J. EMBLEY 1:06.875 1:06.999

2 N. LEITH 25.152 D. O'SULLIVAN 16.294 D. O'SULLIVAN 25.738 D. O'SULLIVA 1:07.382 1:07.535

3 D. O'SULLIVAN 25.350 C. BOURNE 16.454 P. BARKER 25.798 N. LEITH 1:07.818 1:07.883

4 S. BROCKLESBY 25.369 P. BARKER 16.605 S. BROCKLESBY 25.908 S. BROCKLES 1:08.064 1:08.139

5 G. SANDERS 25.383 R. YEATES 16.647 J. EMBLEY 25.917 P. BARKER 1:08.103 1:08.103

6 P. BARKER 25.700 S. BROCKLESBY 16.787 C. BOURNE 26.021 C. BOURNE 1:08.386 1:08.701

7 C. BOURNE 25.911 H. SUBASI 16.869 B. BEZZINA 26.029 B. BEZZINA 1:09.822 1:09.822

8 B. BEZZINA 26.405 N. LEITH 17.179 R. YEATES 26.305 R. YEATES 1:10.032 1:10.032

9 G. ARBREW 26.615 M. DEAN 17.343 H. SUBASI 26.969 H. SUBASI 1:10.712 1:10.762

10 M. DEAN 26.851 B. BEZZINA 17.388 G. ARBREW 27.259 G. ARBREW 1:11.639 1:11.639

11 H. SUBASI 26.874 G. ARBREW 17.765 G. SANDERS 27.402 M. DEAN 1:11.673 1:11.832

12 R. YEATES 27.080 M. FLETCHER 18.000 M. DEAN 27.479 G. SANDERS 1:12.333 1:27.771

13 J. LAROSA 27.268 J. LAROSA 18.033 M. FLETCHER 27.550 J. LAROSA 1:13.374 1:13.592

14 N. MCINTOSH 27.277 N. MCINTOSH 18.272 J. LAROSA 28.073 M. FLETCHER 1:13.836 1:13.870

15 M. FLETCHER 28.286 G. SANDERS 19.548 N. MCINTOSH 28.638 N. MCINTOSH 1:14.187 1:14.187

16 S. GRACE 29.366 S. GRACE 19.881 S. GRACE 29.273 S. GRACE 1:18.520 1:19.024

17 D. ELLIS 30.863 J. AGOMBAR 20.280 J. AGOMBAR 31.052 D. ELLIS 1:24.297 1:24.297

18 J. AGOMBAR 35.443 D. ELLIS 21.633 D. ELLIS 31.801 J. AGOMBAR 1:26.775 1:27.309

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


